

Quo Vadis Elementary School Tuition Fee Schedule 2021-2022

For Junior Kindergarten, Senior Kindergarten, and Grades 1 and 2, Tuition Fees total \$12,900 for the 2021-2022 academic year. **Scholarships are available – please inquire.**

Option A – Full Payment (3% discount on tuition fees)

| | Fees | Due Date |
|-------------------------|----------|-----------------|
| Registration Fee | \$100 | At registration |
| Tuition Fee | \$12,420 | At registration |
| Total | \$12,520 | |

Option B – Two Installments (2% discount on tuition fees)

| | Fees | Due Date |
|-------------------------|----------|------------------|
| Registration Fee | \$100 | At registration |
| Payable at | \$6,270 | At registration |
| Registration | | |
| 2nd Installment | \$6,270 | December 1, 2021 |
| Total | \$12,640 | |

Option C – Monthly Payments

| | Fees | Due Date |
|-------------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|
| Registration Fee | \$100 | At registration |
| 1 st Payment | \$1,280 | At registration |
| Nine Monthly | \$1,280 X 9 payments | The first day of each |
| Payments (Sept. 1, | | month |
| 2021 – May 1, 2022) | | |
| Administrative Fee | \$50 | At registration |
| Total | \$12,950 | |

For siblings enrolled in the school, there will be a 15% discount available for the second and each subsequent child enrolled.

There is an application fee of \$100 to be submitted with a completed application form for each student.

Uniforms and field trips are not included in the tuition fees.